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< Diff Diff Ossz
. e A km/h
m elsé el6z6 kor
1 535 Kiss Norbert Procar Motorsport Sportegyesiilet 2:40,977 7 9 97,974
: 2 577 Csuti Laszlo Procar Motorsport Sportegyestilet 2:41,045 7 0,068 0,068 9 97,933
3 520 Bittmann Attila Proexsport Kift. 2:43,703 5 2,726 2,658 10 96,343
x 4 546 Ficza Ferenc ifj. Sprint Motorsport Kift. 2:44495 5 3,518 0,792 8 95,879
5 506 Elekfy Witold Procar Motorsport Sportegyestlet 2:44,799 6 3,822 0,304 8 95,702
6 542 Szamosvari Attila GFS Motorsport Egyesiilet 2:44887 5 3,910 0,088 9 95,651
7 505 Vari Rébert GFS Motorsport Egyesiilet 2:45,747 4 4,770 0,860 8 95,155
h 8 516 Nagyszegi Bence Diamond Racing Kft. 2:45,784 3 4,807 0,037 8 95,133
9 501 Assenbrenner Tibor Proexsport Kit. 2:46,203 7 5,226 0,419 8 94,894
m 10 537 Fazekas Péter Diamond Racing Kift. 2:46,517 8 5,540 0,314 10 94,715
I 11 549 Mészaros Gabor GFS Motorsport Egyesiilet 2:46,886 5 5,909 0,369 6 94,505
12 550 Tézsér Aron Proexsport Kift. 2:47,405 8 6,428 0,519 10 94,212
13 514 Szamosvari Tamas GFS Motorsport Egyesiilet 2:48,540 3 7,563 1,135 9 93,578
14 545 Laczko Levente Diamond Racing Team 2:48,581 3 7,604 0,041 9 93,555
15 547 dr. Laczko Laszlo Diamond Racing Team 2:48,974 5 7,997 0,393 7 93,337
m 16 504 Bus Edina Proexsport Kift. 2:49,005 5 8,028 0,031 9 93,320
17 509 Babjak Laszl6 GFS Motorsport Egyesiilet 2:50,261 3 9,284 1,256 9 92,632
X
Ez a dokumentum ideiglenes az 6vasi id6 lejartaig.
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